
  

 

Time

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30-9:45

9:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM
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Identify recommended maintenance of sample collection equipment

Study correct sample collection, preservation, storage procedures

Adjourn

Attendance was monitored by instructor using visual presence, voice Q&A, polls, and surveys. Supporting documentation is available upon 

request.

Welcome & Intro to Workshop

Learn why it is important to develop and follow a sampling plan

Discuss what information you should include in a sampling plan

Explore the characteristics and requirements of a variety of sample types (solid vs aqueous, grab, 

composite, split)

Break

Become familiar with commonly used sample collection equipment

“Sample Collection & Sampling Plans - Best 

Practices” Workshop

LIVE ONLINE

Agenda

Instructor: Lori Zboralski
 

Material Covered   


